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Soups

Beef stock

with egg sting, dumplings balls and cauliflower
49,42,48,60

Goulash soup of beef and pork

Onion soup

With cheese croiitons
49,60

Appetizer

Baked Camembert on a spit

with fruit, parsley, Cumberland sauce and toast
40,42,49,60

Smoked salmon

with sour cream and Bernese hash brown
40,49,60

.Du Chef" Salad

Lettuce with chicken breast, cheese, ham and toast
1,12,40,49,60

Rainbow salad

with cheese, fried mushrooms and toast
49,60

750 €

750 €

6,00 €

1450 €

2000 €

18,00 €

17,50 €
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Toast dishes

Toast . Athlete"

two pork tenderloin on toast,

with swirled fresh mushrooms and salad
40,49,60

Toast ..Gentlemen"

small rump steak on toast with onions and mushrooms

40,49,60

Main dishes of pork

Schnitzel ,run of the house"

baked with cranberries and cheese,

mixed salad and croquettes
42,49,60

Cutlet prepared in a mushroom cream sauce

with a mixed salad

and spaetzle
40,42,49,60

Onion schnitzel

Schnitzel with swiveled onions, roasted potatoes

including a salad plate
40,42,49,60

Cordon bleu

Schnitzel stuffed with ham and cheese,

mixed salad and french fries
1,12,40,42,49,60

18,00 €

2050 €

1950 €

1950 €

20,00 €

2100 €
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Main dishes of pork

171 Pepper loin ,Paris kind" 2250€

with pepper sauce, mixed salad

and french fried potatoes
49

172 Mixed grill plate 2350€

Rump steak and pork tenderloin medallions, mushrooms,
hollandaise sauce grilled tomato, mixed salad

and french fries
42,49

173 Hubertus plate 2450 €

Pork medallions with vegetables, hollandaise sauce

and roasted potatoes
42,49

174 Councillor plate 2350€

grilled pork medallions on green beans,

hollandaise sauce and croquettes
49
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Main dishes of beef - rump steak

Rump steak .nature”

with herb butter, horseradish,

mixed salad and french fries
49 52

Rump steak . forester kind"

with fried mushrooms, hollandaise sauce,
mixed salad and croquettes

Rump steak .madagaskar”

with green pepper sauce,

mixed salad and french fries
49 60

Rump steak ,westphalian kind"

with onions, hollandaise sauce,

mixed salad and roasted potatoes
42,49

29,00 €

30,00 €

30,00 €

30,00 €



201

202

210

211

212

el

Poultry

Chicken breast fillet .indian"

with curry cream sauce, warm fruits,

mixed salad and cooked rice
49,60

w

Chicken breast fillet ,westphalian kind

with vegetables, hollandaise sauce

and potatoe chips
40,42,49,60

Fish

Roasted Salmon

with grilled vegetables, herb butter and potatoe chips

43,49

Roasted redfish fillet

with vegetables, hollandaise sauce and hash browns

40,49

Pikeperch fillet with vegetables

au gratin with Café-de-Paris-butter

and hash browns
40,48,49

24,00 €

26,00 €

26,00 €

24,00 €

27,00 €
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Vegetarian dishes

Omlette

with potatoe, egg, fried mushrooms, onions

and a mixed salad
49

Crepes filled with vegetables

gratinated with cheese, cream of mushroom sauce

and salad
42,49,60

Rainbow vegetable plate

with hollandaise sauce, baked camembert
and potatoe chips

Vegetarian pasta dishes

Creamy spaetzle

gratinated with cheese, tomatoes

and salad
1,12,40,42 49

Tortiglioni

with herb pesto, parmesan cheese and salad
42,49,60

Tortiglioni

with garlic mushroom and tomato salad
42,49,60

1550 €

18,00 €

19,00 €

14,00 €

15,00 €

15,00 €
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Dishes for two people

.Robber-plate”

6 small schnitzel with different toppings, with a fine
selection of vegetables, hollandaise sauce, croquettes

and french fries
40,42,49,60

.FeldschloBchen-plate®

Rump steak, pork fillet, small schnitzel with
cooked ham and gratinated with cheese,
selection of vegetables, hollandaise sauce,

french fries and hash browns
40,42,49,60

Kids menu

.Hello Kitty"

small schnitzel with peas

french fries and mayonnaise
2,40,42,60

.Mickey Mouse"

Chicken crossies with peas,

french fries and mayonnaise
2,40,42,44,60

Small ice-cream cone

Vanilla ice-cream, chocolate ice-cream

and with heavy cream
12,4449

43,00€

46,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

550€
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Dessert
Mixed ice-cream 9,00€
with heavy cream
12,44 49
Chocolate ice-cream 1000 €

with eggnog and heavy cream
12,40,42,44,49,60

Vanilla ice-cream with hot cherries 1000 €

and heavy cream
12,44 49

Crepes with vanilla ice-cream 11,00 €

with a variation of fruit
12,40,44 49

Affogato al caffée

Affogato 550 €

Espresso with one scoop of vanilla ice-cream
12,44 49

Affogato 10,00 €

Espresso with one scoop of vanilla ice-cream
and Alte Williams-Christbirne 41% by Prinz

12,40,44,49

Affogato 10,00 €

Espresso with one scoop of vanilla ice cream
and Kakao Liqueur 37,7 % by Prinz

12,44 ,49
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Food additives and allergens

A oW N

12
16
35
40
41
42
43
44
48
49
50
51
52
54
60
67

With preservative

With antioxidants

With flavour enhancers

With sweetener

With dye

With phosphate

With quinine

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof
Crustacrans and products thereof

Eggs and products thereof

Fish and products thereof

Peanuts and products thereof

Soy and products thereof

Milk and products thereof (including lactose)
Nuts and products thereof

Celery and products thereof

Mustard and products thereof

Sulphur oxide and sulfites

Wheat and products thereof

Almonds and products thereof



